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postretirement adiustment amounts’ under paragraph (Q), and must have addi- 
tional retirement reserves appropriated under paragraphQ 

(Q) Notwithstanding gpy provision 91' 1;! 19 th_e contragyj th_e individual 
described _ip paragraph (31) must be considered t_o have retired effective July 1, 
1982, a'1_1_d t_o have accrued Q retirement annuity from that date. 

jg) Notwithstanding pg provision o_f 1:13 t_o th_e contragy, Qg individual 
described _ip paragraph 7(_a_) must have )tl_1_e future retirement annuity amount 
increased _tp account Q _t_h_e_ adjustment @ t_o gtheg eligible annuitants fi_orp 
;l_1§ Minnesota postretirement investment fund gt January L 1984, _a_rgd_ t_h_e_: 

compounding effect _<_)_t_‘ subsequent postretirement adjustments througp gig Q13; 
o_f enactment t_o function _¢':l_S t_h_e E 1% retirement annuity fgg postretirement 
adjustments 51% th_e _c_1_2_11‘_e_ 9_f enactment. 

(Q jlkindividual. described i_n paragraph (Q i_s entitled t_o g lump gm Lag 
ment o_f postretirement adjustment amounts omitted l_)y virtue gfi tlr1_e failure tp 
receive th_e January 1, 1984, postretirement adjustment under Minnesota Sgt; 
utes, section 1-lA.18’, including _t_l_i§ compounding effect o_f subsequent postretire- 
_rn§_1_1_1 adjustments E‘ th_e period January 1, 1984, through ’ch_e date p_t_” 

enactment. 

Q) IE amount <_)_f.;l1_'p reguired reserves Q t_h_e_ recomputed retirement 
annuity fir transfer t_o th_e Minnesota postretirement investment fund under 
paragraph (p) £1 Qt; amount o_f fie limp Q payment under paragraph 
(9) §.__r_e_ appropriated from E teachers retirement fund. 

Sec. 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Section _1_ i_s effective _o_n E Qy following final enactment. 
Presented to the governor April 12, 1994 

Signed by the governor April 15, 1994, 1:30 p.m. 

CHAPTER 441—H.F.No. 1966 

An act relating to peace oflicers; authorizing ofiicers of states adjoining Minnesota to 
render“ assistance to peace ofiicers of this state on request; granting these oflicers arrest 
authority in this state under certain circumstances; extending the state and local government 
tort liability laws to the conduct of these oflicers; proposing coding for new law in Minnesota 
Statutes, chapter 626. 

BE IT ENACTED EY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. [(526.77] PEACE OFFICERS FROM ADJ OINING STATES. 

New language is indicated by underline, deletions by at-si-leeeu-t.
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Subdivision h ARREST AUTHORITY. A peace officer _g_i_7 _a_ 
state adioining 

Minnesota @ the same authority t_<_)_ arrest fl hold gr individual i_n custody is 
h_a_s gm; peace officer o_f Qi_s state if ah o_f Q; following circumstances _ap'_e pri 
sent: 

Q) the officer enters pip state while ph duty Q4 authorized hy Q reguest f_og 
assistance hy g peace oflicer pf E state; 

(_2_) while Q thi_s_ state, the officer acts under h1_e_ direction o_f'tl1_e peace officer 
jt_9_ whom th_e oflicer i_s rendering assistance; 

Q) while it; this state, ‘phe oflicer acts ih accordance with hip rules gig regu- 
lations o_ftl_1_e_ ofl‘1cer’s own appointive Q elective authority; app 

(5) upon effecting Q arrest, the oflicer surrenders custody o_f the arrested 
individual tp a peace officer o_f til state without unnecessary delay. 

Subd. TORT LIABILITY; INDEMNIFICATION. A peace officer fpm 
ah adjoining fig E responds _t_(_)_ a_ request f_o_r_ assistance @ E119 a_ct§ i_n 

accordance _v</i_th subdivision _1_ _ip serving i_n thg regular lihe Q dpty a_§ @ as 
though t_h_§ service E within ‘th_e otlicer’s jurisdiction. Egg thgpurposes 91’ _s§p-_ 
_tio_n 3.736 gn_d chapter fig thp otlicer i_s deemed t_o lg Q employee 9_fh1_§ Lie; Q; Q‘ appointive agency pf jg peace oflicer requesting assistance. 

Presented to the governor April 12, 1994 

Signed by the governor April 15, 1994, 1:32 pm. 

CHAPTER 442—S.F.No. 1951 
An act relating to insurance; health; restricting termination or reductions of coverage for 

fibrocystic conditions; proposing coding for new law in Minnesota Statutes, chapter 62.4. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. [62A.305] FIBROCYSTIC CONDITION; TERMINATION OR 

REDUCTION OF COVERAGE. 
_l\1g health plgh gig IE terminated, canceled, nonrenewed. 9; contain ghy 

increased premium % pg exclusion, reduction, 9_r_ limitation o_n benefits, mg 
ill coverage he denied, solely because t_h_g covered person E been diagnosed 
as having a fibrocystic breast condition. 

See. 2. EFFECTIVE DATE; APPLICATION. 
Section 1 i_s effective August h 1994, and applies t_o a_ plan issued _o_r 

renewed t_o_ provide coverage t_o_ Q Minnesota resident ~_oh Ed after that date. 
New language is indicated by underline, deletions by etrileeeut.
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